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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

ARG IRACI Lucio PR AMK Mestre Kato 1998 R M 2.9999 440161 Non

  1 Participants (0 present)
 

BRA ALBANO Luan RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro 1993 R M 1.20 378924 yes

CAMARGO Pedro RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2005 R M 2.9999 401297 yes

CHOLFE Theo SP ECP Pinheiros 2006 R M 2.9999 390198 yes

DE CARLI Ricardo SP EEAM Abel Melian 1989 R M 1.36 379288 yes

DE NIGRIS Giovanni SP CAP Paulistano 1999 R M 1.17 382767 yes

FONSECA Lucas RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2003 R M 1.37 379324 yes

FONSECA Pedro RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2003 R M 1.31 379322 yes

FRANTZ Diego RS GNU Nautico Uniao 1999 R M 1.21 378327 yes

FUMAGALLI Giorgio RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2005 L M 2.9999 379485 yes

GALLEAZZI Felipe SP CGB Betancourt 2006 R M 2.9999 392807 yes

HALPERN Pedro RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro 2005 R M 2.9999 396454 Non

HOFMEISTER Vicente RS GNU Nautico Uniao 1999 R M 1.18 361118 yes

JUCHEM Gabriel RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2002 R M 1.39 379566 yes

LIMA Kevin SP CMSP Sao Paulo 2002 R M 1.14 390368 yes

LOBO Guilherme SP CGB Betancourt 2007 R M 2.9999 390236 yes

LOBO Heros SP CGB Betancourt 1976 L M 1.43 390595 yes

MACHADO Jerônimo RS GNU Nautico Uniao 1986 R M 1.11 29429 yes

MACHADO Murilo RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2004 R M 1.41 379482 yes

MAROSTEGA Pedro RS GNU Nautico Uniao 1997 R M 1.4 315424 yes

MARQUES Henrique SP ECP Pinheiros 1996 L M 1.3 314482 yes

MION Lorenzo SP ECP Pinheiros 2004 R M 1.7 379480 yes

MONTAGNA Pedro SP ECP Pinheiros 2005 R M 1.46 379425 yes

MORAIS Paulo SP ECP Pinheiros 2003 R M 1.15 379613 yes

MURA Andre SP ECP Pinheiros 2005 L M 1.34 379416 yes

MURRAY Guilherme SP CAP Paulistano 2002 R M 1.13 378923 yes

PACHECO Ricardo SP CAP Paulistano 2003 R M 1.8 379304 yes

PISSATO Pedro SP CAP Paulistano 2003 L M 1.19 379481 yes

SCAVASIN Fernando SP ECP Pinheiros 1984 R M 1.30 47222 yes

SHIMBO Heitor SP ECP Pinheiros 1983 R M 1.2 22411 yes

SOUZA Pierre SP ECP Pinheiros 1990 R M 1.5 47919 yes

TOMINO Rafael SP CAP Paulistano 2004 M 1.22 379483 yes

VASCONCELOS Italo RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro 1992 R M 1.51 378657 yes

VIANNA Guilherme SP ECP Pinheiros 2006 R M 2.9999 379421 yes

XAVIER Marco RS GNU Nautico Uniao 1987 R M 1.9 51026 yes

  34 Participants (33 present)
 

2 Nations, 35 Participants (33 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 002 332.0 BRA SHIMBO Heitor SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

2. 1 003 330.0 BRA MARQUES Henrique SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

3. 1 004 328.0 BRA MAROSTEGA Pedro RS GNU Nautico Uniao M yes

4. 1 005 308.0 BRA SOUZA Pierre SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

5. 1 007 232.0 BRA MION Lorenzo SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

6. 1 008 212.0 BRA PACHECO Ricardo SP CAP Paulistano M yes

7. 1 009 206.0 BRA XAVIER Marco RS GNU Nautico Uniao M yes

8. 1 011 192.0 BRA MACHADO Jerônimo RS GNU Nautico Uniao M yes

9. 1 013 188.0 BRA MURRAY Guilherme SP CAP Paulistano M yes

10. 1 014 165.0 BRA LIMA Kevin SP CMSP Sao Paulo M yes

11. 1 015 156.0 BRA MORAIS Paulo SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

12. 1 017 97.0 BRA DE NIGRIS Giovanni SP CAP Paulistano M yes

13. 1 018 97.0 BRA HOFMEISTER Vicente RS GNU Nautico Uniao M yes

14. 1 019 89.0 BRA PISSATO Pedro SP CAP Paulistano M yes

15. 1 020 80.0 BRA ALBANO Luan RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro M yes

16. 1 021 78.5 BRA FRANTZ Diego RS GNU Nautico Uniao M yes

17. 1 022 72.5 BRA TOMINO Rafael SP CAP Paulistano M yes

18. 1 030 38.0 BRA SCAVASIN Fernando SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

19. 1 031 37.5 BRA FONSECA Pedro RS GNU Nautico Uniao M yes

20. 1 034 34.0 BRA MURA Andre SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

21. 1 036 31.5 BRA DE CARLI Ricardo SP EEAM Abel Melian M yes

22. 1 037 31.0 BRA FONSECA Lucas RS GNU Nautico Uniao M yes

23. 1 039 21.0 BRA JUCHEM Gabriel RS GNU Nautico Uniao M yes

24. 1 041 20.0 BRA MACHADO Murilo RS GNU Nautico Uniao M yes

25. 1 043 19.5 BRA LOBO Heros SP CGB Betancourt M yes

26. 1 046 17.5 BRA MONTAGNA Pedro SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

27. 1 051 15.5 BRA VASCONCELOS Italo RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro M yes

T 9 000 BRA LOBO Guilherme SP CGB Betancourt M yes

T 9 000 BRA CHOLFE Theo SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

T 9 000 BRA CAMARGO Pedro RS GNU Nautico Uniao M yes

T 9 000 ARG IRACI Lucio PR AMK Mestre Kato M Non

T 9 000 BRA FUMAGALLI Giorgio RS GNU Nautico Uniao M yes

T 9 000 BRA GALLEAZZI Felipe SP CGB Betancourt M yes

T 9 000 BRA VIANNA Guilherme SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

T 9 000 BRA HALPERN Pedro RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro M Non

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2021] Brasil Esgrima Ranking Foil Men's Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions

Delegate of referee commission

Eduardo Romão

Technical directory

Prestador de Serviço Função no evento
Fabiano Lunardi Delegado Arbitragem

Carolina Anzolin Árbitro
Abel Mélian Árbitro
Juan Liendo Árbitro
Paulo Juan Árbitro

Lucio Goldani Árbitro
Luiz Sommer Árbitro

Pedro Marostega Árbitro
Ana Toldo Amaral Arbitro
Vicente Hoffmaster Árbitro

Luciano Finardi Árbitro
Diretório Técnico

Ricardo Machado Diretor Geral do Evento e Presidente CBE
Rosele Sanchotene Secretária de Comunicação

Luiz Ribeiro dos Santos Assessor de Comunicação e divulgação do evento
Eduardo Romão Diretor Técnico

Ana Paula Bindi Assistente Diretório Técnico Operador de programa
Controle do COVID

Coord. Ursula dos Santos Coordenador(a) Controle do COVID
MARCELO PRADO GOULART
Assistente Controle do COVID

FABIO DE SOUZA LUCIO
Assistente Controle do COVID

ANTONIO SANTOS FLORES NETO
Assistente Controle do COVID
André Bittencourt de Oliveira

Assistente Controle do COVID
Cristiano José Ludwig Assistente Controle do COVID

Logística do Transporte
GUSTAVO LAYDNER RODRIGUES

Coordenador(a) Controle de Transporte
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Daniel Ribeiro de Vargas Assistente Controle de Transporte
Montagem e Desmontagem

Coord. João Russo Coordenador(a) Controle de Montagem e Desmontagem
Equipe Médica no Evento

Lucas Padova Nayland Médico do Evento
José Nairo da Cunha Ribeiro Júnior Médico do Evento
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Format

Participants 33 Participants

1 First round
26.06. 13:00

33 Participants
3 Poules 7 Poule size
2 Poules 6 Poule size

33 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
26.06. 14:59

Table of 64

33 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 64 A T64 26.06. 14:59

Table of 64
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2021] Brasil Esgrima Ranking Foil Men's Senior
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First round

Poule 1 13:00 | Piste 4

JUAN Paulo, BRA RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
VIANNA Guilherme BRA ECP Pinheiros 1 3 0 V V 0 V 3 18 21 0.500 -3 4.
SHIMBO Heitor BRA ECP Pinheiros 2 V 2 V V 3 V 4 25 16 0.667 9 3.
MORAIS Paulo BRA ECP Pinheiros 3 V V V V V V 6 30 6 1.000 24 1.
MURA Andre BRA ECP Pinheiros 4 2 1 0 V 2 V 2 15 23 0.333 -8 5.
DE CARLI Ricardo BRA EEAM Abel Melian 5 4 2 0 1 1 V 1 13 27 0.167 -14 6.
LIMA Kevin BRA CMSP Sao Paulo 6 V V 3 V V V 5 28 11 0.833 17 2.
CAMARGO Pedro BRA GNU Nautico Uniao 7 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 5 30 0.000 -25 7.

Poule 2 13:00 | Piste 5

ANZOLIN Carolina, BRA SP EEAM Abel Melian

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
MARQUES Henrique BRA ECP Pinheiros 1 V V V V V V 6 30 2 1.000 28 1.
DE NIGRIS Giovanni BRA CAP Paulistano 2 0 4 3 4 V 3 1 19 28 0.167 -9 6.
MURRAY Guilherme BRA CAP Paulistano 3 2 V V 3 4 V 3 24 22 0.500 2 3.
FONSECA Pedro BRA GNU Nautico Uniao 4 0 V 1 0 4 2 1 12 28 0.167 -16 7.
FUMAGALLI Giorgio BRA GNU Nautico Uniao 5 0 V V V 3 2 3 20 22 0.500 -2 4.
CHOLFE Theo BRA ECP Pinheiros 6 0 3 V V V 2 3 20 26 0.500 -6 5.
FONSECA Lucas BRA GNU Nautico Uniao 7 0 V 2 V V V 4 22 19 0.667 3 2.

Poule 3 13:00 | Piste 6

BERTASO GOLDANI Lucio, BRA RS GNU Nautico Uniao , SOMMER Luiz, BRA RS GNU
Nautico Uniao

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
HOFMEISTER Vicente BRA GNU Nautico Uniao 1 2 V 0 V V 1 3 18 17 0.500 1 4.
SCAVASIN Fernando BRA ECP Pinheiros 2 V V 1 V V V 5 26 13 0.833 13 2.
LOBO Guilherme BRA CGB Betancourt 3 0 0 1 V3 V 0 2 9 23 0.333 -14 5.
MAROSTEGA Pedro BRA GNU Nautico Uniao 4 V V V V V V 6 30 8 1.000 22 1.
GALLEAZZI Felipe BRA CGB Betancourt 5 2 0 2 3 V 2 1 14 24 0.167 -10 6.
JUCHEM Gabriel BRA GNU Nautico Uniao 6 0 3 1 1 1 0 0 6 30 0.000 -24 7.
MACHADO Jerônimo BRA GNU Nautico Uniao 7 V 3 V 2 V V 4 25 13 0.667 12 3.

Poule 4 13:00 | Piste 1

LIENDO Juan, VEN

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
SOUZA Pierre BRA ECP Pinheiros 1 V V V V 2 4 22 13 0.800 9 2.
VASCONCELOS Italo BRA CDE Rio de Janeiro 2 2 1 2 2 3 0 10 25 0.000 -15 6.
MACHADO Murilo BRA GNU Nautico Uniao 3 1 V 0 2 2 1 10 21 0.200 -11 5.
TOMINO Rafael BRA CAP Paulistano 4 2 V V 2 3 2 17 17 0.400 0 4.
PISSATO Pedro BRA CAP Paulistano 5 3 V V V V 4 23 14 0.800 9 1.
XAVIER Marco BRA GNU Nautico Uniao 6 V V V V 3 4 23 15 0.800 8 3.
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Poule 5 13:00 | Piste 2

TOLDO Ana, BRA RS GNU Nautico Uniao

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
PACHECO Ricardo BRA CAP Paulistano 1 V 3 V V V 4 23 10 0.800 13 2.
ALBANO Luan BRA CDE Rio de Janeiro 2 3 0 3 V V 2 16 19 0.400 -3 3.
MION Lorenzo BRA ECP Pinheiros 3 V V V V V 5 25 5 1.000 20 1.
MONTAGNA Pedro BRA ECP Pinheiros 4 0 V 1 3 V 2 14 21 0.400 -7 5.
FRANTZ Diego BRA GNU Nautico Uniao 5 2 2 1 V V 2 15 21 0.400 -6 4.
LOBO Heros BRA CGB Betancourt 6 0 2 0 3 3 0 8 25 0.000 -17 6.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 BRA MARQUES Henrique ECP Pinheiros 6 6 30 2 1.000 28 Q

2 BRA MORAIS Paulo ECP Pinheiros 6 6 30 6 1.000 24 Q

3 BRA MAROSTEGA Pedro GNU Nautico Uniao 6 6 30 8 1.000 22 Q

4 BRA MION Lorenzo ECP Pinheiros 5 5 25 5 1.000 20 Q

5 BRA LIMA Kevin CMSP Sao Paulo 5 6 28 11 0.833 17 Q

6 BRA SCAVASIN Fernando ECP Pinheiros 5 6 26 13 0.833 13 Q

7 BRA PACHECO Ricardo CAP Paulistano 4 5 23 10 0.800 13 Q

8 BRA PISSATO Pedro CAP Paulistano 4 5 23 14 0.800 9 Q

9 BRA SOUZA Pierre ECP Pinheiros 4 5 22 13 0.800 9 Q

10 BRA XAVIER Marco GNU Nautico Uniao 4 5 23 15 0.800 8 Q

11 BRA MACHADO Jerônimo GNU Nautico Uniao 4 6 25 13 0.667 12 Q

12 BRA SHIMBO Heitor ECP Pinheiros 4 6 25 16 0.667 9 Q

13 BRA FONSECA Lucas GNU Nautico Uniao 4 6 22 19 0.667 3 Q

14 BRA MURRAY Guilherme CAP Paulistano 3 6 24 22 0.500 2 Q

15 BRA HOFMEISTER Vicente GNU Nautico Uniao 3 6 18 17 0.500 1 Q

16 BRA FUMAGALLI Giorgio GNU Nautico Uniao 3 6 20 22 0.500 -2 Q

17 BRA VIANNA Guilherme ECP Pinheiros 3 6 18 21 0.500 -3 Q

18 BRA CHOLFE Theo ECP Pinheiros 3 6 20 26 0.500 -6 Q

19 BRA TOMINO Rafael CAP Paulistano 2 5 17 17 0.400 0 Q

20 BRA ALBANO Luan CDE Rio de Janeiro 2 5 16 19 0.400 -3 Q

21 BRA FRANTZ Diego GNU Nautico Uniao 2 5 15 21 0.400 -6 Q

22 BRA MONTAGNA Pedro ECP Pinheiros 2 5 14 21 0.400 -7 Q

23 BRA MURA Andre ECP Pinheiros 2 6 15 23 0.333 -8 Q

24 BRA LOBO Guilherme CGB Betancourt 2 6 9 23 0.333 -14 Q

25 BRA MACHADO Murilo GNU Nautico Uniao 1 5 10 21 0.200 -11 Q

26 BRA DE NIGRIS Giovanni CAP Paulistano 1 6 19 28 0.167 -9 Q

27 BRA GALLEAZZI Felipe CGB Betancourt 1 6 14 24 0.167 -10 Q

28 BRA DE CARLI Ricardo EEAM Abel Melian 1 6 13 27 0.167 -14 Q

29 BRA FONSECA Pedro GNU Nautico Uniao 1 6 12 28 0.167 -16 Q

30 BRA VASCONCELOS Italo CDE Rio de Janeiro 0 5 10 25 0.000 -15 Q

31 BRA LOBO Heros CGB Betancourt 0 5 8 25 0.000 -17 Q

32 BRA JUCHEM Gabriel GNU Nautico Uniao 0 6 6 30 0.000 -24 Q

33 BRA CAMARGO Pedro GNU Nautico Uniao 0 6 5 30 0.000 -25 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 BRA MARQUES Henrique SP ECP Pinheiros 6 6 30 2 1.000 28

2 BRA MORAIS Paulo SP ECP Pinheiros 6 6 30 6 1.000 24

3 BRA MAROSTEGA Pedro RS GNU Nautico Uniao 6 6 30 8 1.000 22

4 BRA MION Lorenzo SP ECP Pinheiros 5 5 25 5 1.000 20

5 BRA LIMA Kevin SP CMSP Sao Paulo 5 6 28 11 0.833 17

6 BRA SCAVASIN Fernando SP ECP Pinheiros 5 6 26 13 0.833 13

7 BRA PACHECO Ricardo SP CAP Paulistano 4 5 23 10 0.800 13

8 BRA PISSATO Pedro SP CAP Paulistano 4 5 23 14 0.800 9

9 BRA SOUZA Pierre SP ECP Pinheiros 4 5 22 13 0.800 9

10 BRA XAVIER Marco RS GNU Nautico Uniao 4 5 23 15 0.800 8

11 BRA MACHADO Jerônimo RS GNU Nautico Uniao 4 6 25 13 0.667 12

12 BRA SHIMBO Heitor SP ECP Pinheiros 4 6 25 16 0.667 9

13 BRA FONSECA Lucas RS GNU Nautico Uniao 4 6 22 19 0.667 3

14 BRA MURRAY Guilherme SP CAP Paulistano 3 6 24 22 0.500 2

15 BRA HOFMEISTER Vicente RS GNU Nautico Uniao 3 6 18 17 0.500 1

16 BRA FUMAGALLI Giorgio RS GNU Nautico Uniao 3 6 20 22 0.500 -2

17 BRA VIANNA Guilherme SP ECP Pinheiros 3 6 18 21 0.500 -3

18 BRA CHOLFE Theo SP ECP Pinheiros 3 6 20 26 0.500 -6

19 BRA TOMINO Rafael SP CAP Paulistano 2 5 17 17 0.400 0

20 BRA ALBANO Luan RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro 2 5 16 19 0.400 -3

21 BRA FRANTZ Diego RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2 5 15 21 0.400 -6

22 BRA MONTAGNA Pedro SP ECP Pinheiros 2 5 14 21 0.400 -7

23 BRA MURA Andre SP ECP Pinheiros 2 6 15 23 0.333 -8

24 BRA LOBO Guilherme SP CGB Betancourt 2 6 9 23 0.333 -14

25 BRA MACHADO Murilo RS GNU Nautico Uniao 1 5 10 21 0.200 -11

26 BRA DE NIGRIS Giovanni SP CAP Paulistano 1 6 19 28 0.167 -9

27 BRA GALLEAZZI Felipe SP CGB Betancourt 1 6 14 24 0.167 -10

28 BRA DE CARLI Ricardo SP EEAM Abel Melian 1 6 13 27 0.167 -14

29 BRA FONSECA Pedro RS GNU Nautico Uniao 1 6 12 28 0.167 -16

30 BRA VASCONCELOS Italo RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro 0 5 10 25 0.000 -15

31 BRA LOBO Heros SP CGB Betancourt 0 5 8 25 0.000 -17

32 BRA JUCHEM Gabriel RS GNU Nautico Uniao 0 6 6 30 0.000 -24

33 BRA CAMARGO Pedro RS GNU Nautico Uniao 0 6 5 30 0.000 -25
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

1
MARQUES Henrique
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA  

64 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 3 Sat 14:59

33
CAMARGO Pedro
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   V

32
JUCHEM Gabriel
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   14

  R: TOLDO Ana (BRA)

 

17
VIANNA Guilherme
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA  

48 *** Bye ***  

 

 

49 *** Bye ***  

16
FUMAGALLI Giorgio
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA  

 

 

9
SOUZA Pierre
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA  

56 *** Bye ***  

 

 

41 *** Bye ***  

24
LOBO Guilherme
SP CGB Betancourt

BRA  

 

 

25
MACHADO Murilo
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA  

40 *** Bye ***  

 

 

57 *** Bye ***  

8
PISSATO Pedro
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA  

 

Piste 1 Sat 15:19

MARQUES Henrique
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

CAMARGO Pedro (33)
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   1

R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

Piste 1 Sat 15:39

VIANNA Guilherme
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   11

FUMAGALLI Giorgio
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   V

R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

Piste 1 Sat 15:59

SOUZA Pierre
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

LOBO Guilherme
SP CGB Betancourt

BRA   3

R: LIENDO Juan (VEN)

Piste 1 Sat 16:19

MACHADO Murilo
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   11

PISSATO Pedro
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

R: LIENDO Juan (VEN)

Piste 2 Sat 16:50

MARQUES Henrique
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

FUMAGALLI Giorgio
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   2

R: BERTASO GOLDANI Lucio (BRA)

Piste 2 Sat 17:10

SOUZA Pierre
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

PISSATO Pedro
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   4

R: BERTASO GOLDANI Lucio (BRA)

Piste 3 Sat 17:30

MARQUES Henrique
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   14

SOUZA Pierre (9)
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

R: LIENDO Juan (VEN) / V: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

5
LIMA Kevin
SP CMSP Sao Paulo

BRA  

60 *** Bye ***  

 

 

37 *** Bye ***  

28
DE CARLI Ricardo
SP EEAM Abel Melian

BRA  

 

 

21
FRANTZ Diego
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA  

44 *** Bye ***  

 

 

53 *** Bye ***  

12
SHIMBO Heitor
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA  

 

 

13
FONSECA Lucas
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA  

52 *** Bye ***  

 

 

45 *** Bye ***  

20
ALBANO Luan
RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro

BRA  

 

 

29
FONSECA Pedro
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA  

36 *** Bye ***  

 

 

61 *** Bye ***  

4
MION Lorenzo
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA  

 

Piste 2 Sat 15:19

LIMA Kevin
SP CMSP Sao Paulo

BRA   V

DE CARLI Ricardo
SP EEAM Abel Melian

BRA   6

R: SOMMER Luiz (BRA)

Piste 2 Sat 15:39

FRANTZ Diego
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   6

SHIMBO Heitor
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

R: SOMMER Luiz (BRA)

Piste 2 Sat 15:59

FONSECA Lucas
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   V

ALBANO Luan
RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro

BRA   10

R: BERTASO GOLDANI Lucio (BRA)

Piste 2 Sat 16:19

FONSECA Pedro
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   5

MION Lorenzo
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

R: BERTASO GOLDANI Lucio (BRA)

Piste 3 Sat 16:50

LIMA Kevin
SP CMSP Sao Paulo

BRA   14

SHIMBO Heitor
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

R: TOLDO Ana (BRA)

Piste 3 Sat 17:10

FONSECA Lucas
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   5

MION Lorenzo
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

R: JUAN Paulo (BRA)

Piste 3 Sat 17:50

SHIMBO Heitor (12)
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

MION Lorenzo
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   13

R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA) / V: LIENDO Juan (VEN)
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3
MAROSTEGA Pedro
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA  

62 *** Bye ***  

 

 

35 *** Bye ***  

30
VASCONCELOS Italo
RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro

BRA  

 

 

19
TOMINO Rafael
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA  

46 *** Bye ***  

 

 

51 *** Bye ***  

14
MURRAY Guilherme
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA  

 

 

11
MACHADO Jerônimo
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA  

54 *** Bye ***  

 

 

43 *** Bye ***  

22
MONTAGNA Pedro
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA  

 

 

27
GALLEAZZI Felipe
SP CGB Betancourt

BRA  

38 *** Bye ***  

 

 

59 *** Bye ***  

6
SCAVASIN Fernando
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA  

 

Piste 3 Sat 15:19

MAROSTEGA Pedro
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   13

VASCONCELOS Italo
RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro

BRA   V

R: JUAN Paulo (BRA)

Piste 3 Sat 15:39

TOMINO Rafael
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   5

MURRAY Guilherme
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

R: JUAN Paulo (BRA)

Piste 3 Sat 15:59

MACHADO Jerônimo
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   V

MONTAGNA Pedro
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   8

R: SOMMER Luiz (BRA)

Piste 3 Sat 16:19

GALLEAZZI Felipe
SP CGB Betancourt

BRA   6

SCAVASIN Fernando
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

R: SOMMER Luiz (BRA)

Piste 7 Sat 16:50

VASCONCELOS Italo (30)
RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro

BRA   7

MURRAY Guilherme
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

R: SOMMER Luiz (BRA)

Piste 7 Sat 17:10

MACHADO Jerônimo
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   V

SCAVASIN Fernando
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   11

R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

Piste 2 Sat 17:30

MURRAY Guilherme (14)
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   10

MACHADO Jerônimo (11)
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   V

R: JUAN Paulo (BRA) / V: BERTASO GOLDANI Lucio (BRA)
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7
PACHECO Ricardo
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA  

58 *** Bye ***  

 

 

39 *** Bye ***  

26
DE NIGRIS Giovanni
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA  

 

 

23
MURA Andre
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA  

42 *** Bye ***  

 

 

55 *** Bye ***  

10
XAVIER Marco
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA  

 

 

15
HOFMEISTER Vicente
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA  

50 *** Bye ***  

 

 

47 *** Bye ***  

18
CHOLFE Theo
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA  

 

 

31
LOBO Heros
SP CGB Betancourt

BRA  

34 *** Bye ***  

 

 

63 *** Bye ***  

2
MORAIS Paulo
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA  

 

Piste 6 Sat 15:19

PACHECO Ricardo
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

DE NIGRIS Giovanni
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   8

R: TOLDO Ana (BRA)

Piste 6 Sat 15:39

MURA Andre
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   11

XAVIER Marco
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   V

R: TOLDO Ana (BRA)

Piste 6 Sat 15:59

HOFMEISTER Vicente
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   V

CHOLFE Theo
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   3

R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

Piste 6 Sat 16:19

LOBO Heros
SP CGB Betancourt

BRA   5

MORAIS Paulo
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

Piste 8 Sat 16:50

PACHECO Ricardo
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

XAVIER Marco
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   8

R: LIENDO Juan (VEN)

Piste 8 Sat 17:10

HOFMEISTER Vicente
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   14

MORAIS Paulo
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

R: LIENDO Juan (VEN)

Piste 2 Sat 17:50

PACHECO Ricardo
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

MORAIS Paulo
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   12

R: BERTASO GOLDANI Lucio (BRA) / V: JUAN Paulo (BRA)
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  I | Semi-final K | Final  
  Piste 3 Sat 18:10

1
SOUZA Pierre (9)
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   12

4
SHIMBO Heitor (12)
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

  R: LIENDO Juan (VEN) / V: BERTASO GOLDANI Lucio (BRA)

  Piste 3 Sat 18:30

3
MACHADO Jerônimo (11)
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   12

2
PACHECO Ricardo (7)
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

  R: SOMMER Luiz (BRA) / V: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

Piste 3 Sat 18:50

SHIMBO Heitor (12)
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

PACHECO Ricardo (7)
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   14

R: LIENDO Juan (VEN) / V: SOMMER Luiz (BRA)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 BRA SHIMBO Heitor SP ECP Pinheiros 1983

2 BRA PACHECO Ricardo SP CAP Paulistano 2003

3 BRA MACHADO Jerônimo RS GNU Nautico Uniao 1986

3 BRA SOUZA Pierre SP ECP Pinheiros 1990

Table of 8

5 BRA MARQUES Henrique SP ECP Pinheiros 1996

6 BRA MORAIS Paulo SP ECP Pinheiros 2003

7 BRA MION Lorenzo SP ECP Pinheiros 2004

8 BRA MURRAY Guilherme SP CAP Paulistano 2002

Table of 16

9 BRA LIMA Kevin SP CMSP Sao Paulo 2002

10 BRA SCAVASIN Fernando SP ECP Pinheiros 1984

11 BRA PISSATO Pedro SP CAP Paulistano 2003

12 BRA XAVIER Marco RS GNU Nautico Uniao 1987

13 BRA FONSECA Lucas RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2003

14 BRA HOFMEISTER Vicente RS GNU Nautico Uniao 1999

15 BRA FUMAGALLI Giorgio RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2005

16 BRA VASCONCELOS Italo RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro 1992

Table of 32

17 BRA MAROSTEGA Pedro RS GNU Nautico Uniao 1997

18 BRA VIANNA Guilherme SP ECP Pinheiros 2006

19 BRA CHOLFE Theo SP ECP Pinheiros 2006

20 BRA TOMINO Rafael SP CAP Paulistano 2004

21 BRA ALBANO Luan RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro 1993

22 BRA FRANTZ Diego RS GNU Nautico Uniao 1999

23 BRA MONTAGNA Pedro SP ECP Pinheiros 2005

24 BRA MURA Andre SP ECP Pinheiros 2005

25 BRA LOBO Guilherme SP CGB Betancourt 2007

26 BRA MACHADO Murilo RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2004

27 BRA DE NIGRIS Giovanni SP CAP Paulistano 1999

28 BRA GALLEAZZI Felipe SP CGB Betancourt 2006

29 BRA DE CARLI Ricardo SP EEAM Abel Melian 1989

30 BRA FONSECA Pedro RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2003

31 BRA LOBO Heros SP CGB Betancourt 1976

32 BRA CAMARGO Pedro RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2005

Table of 64

33 BRA JUCHEM Gabriel RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2002
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools z A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

BRA B B B JUAN Paulo 0 0 0

B B B JUAN Paulo 1 2 1 1/1 5 1 0

BERTASO GOLDANI Lucio 0 0 0

BERTASO GOLDANI Lucio 1 2 2 1/1 0/1 6 2 0

B B HOFMEISTER Vicente 0 0 0

B B HOFMEISTER Vicente 0 0 0

B B B MAROSTEGA Pedro 0 0 0

B B B MAROSTEGA Pedro 0 0 0

SOMMER Luiz 0 0 0

SOMMER Luiz 1 4 1 1 0/1 7 1 0

B B TOLDO Ana 0 0 0

B B TOLDO Ana 1 1 2 1 5 0 0

ANZOLIN Carolina 0 0 0

ANZOLIN Carolina 1 4 1 1/1 0/1 7 2 0

MELIAN FERNANDEZ Abel Francisco 0 0 0

MELIAN FERNANDEZ Abel Francisco 0 0 0

VEN A B B LIENDO Juan 1 2 2 1/1 1 1 8 1 0

A B B LIENDO Juan 0 0 0

18 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold BRA SHIMBO Heitor SP ECP Pinheiros 1983

Silver BRA PACHECO Ricardo SP CAP Paulistano 2003

Bronze BRA MACHADO Jerônimo RS GNU Nautico Uniao 1986

Bronze BRA SOUZA Pierre SP ECP Pinheiros 1990


